
BALKAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session Results

Session 2

FRI 7 MAY 2021  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 9 Fly (52kg) AGANOVIC Haris BIH

BAJOKU Bashkim KOS BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 10 Bantam (56kg) GLIGORIC Veljko SRB

KOLAK Filip CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MN1 JABUCANIN Blazo MK1

SL1

KO2

MN4

MN3

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

BESTER Andrea

TAHIRAJ Agim

VULEVIC Vladan

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

30:24

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 11 Light (60kg) CERNOGA Tadej SLO

ZANELI Krenar ALB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KO4 BEADINI Marigona MN2

CR3

MK2

MK3

CR2

VUJOVIC Rade

DELAS Robert

MANEVA Frosina

NEDELKOVSKI Peter

RIHTARIC Borna

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 12 Light (60kg) ALKOVIC Edin MNE

GAVRILOVIC Nemanja SRB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BI2 ALJIC Mirza CR4

SL1

AL1

KO3

BI3

GRUBISIC Petar

BESTER Andrea

KOVACI Enea

IBRAHIMI Visar

DERVOZ Kemal

28:28 *

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 13 Welter (69kg) TOSKIC Dzejlan SRB

NURJA Denis ALB BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CR3 DELAS Robert CR4

MN4

KO3

BI4

CR1

GRUBISIC Petar

VULEVIC Vladan

IBRAHIMI Visar

IMAMOVIC Nerudin

VOTUC Ivan

18:20

19:19

18:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

6 14 Welter (69kg) CETINIC Petar CRO

BEHRAMI Patriot KOS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MK3 NEDELKOVSKI Peter MN3

KO4

MN2

BI2

SR5

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

BEADINI Marigona

VUJOVIC Rade

ALJIC Mirza

PETKOVIC Marija

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 15 Middle (75kg) POLETAN Sandro SRB

JEZEK Noa CRO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KO3 IBRAHIMI Visar KO4

MK1

BI1

KO1

MN4

BEADINI Marigona

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

TELETINA Bojan

SHALA Agim

VULEVIC Vladan

28:29

29:28

28:29

26:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 16 Middle (75kg) BEQIRI Alban ALB

SEJDINOVIC Edin SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SR4 KRSTIN Ljubomir BI1

CR2

SR1

SR2

BI4

TELETINA Bojan

RIHTARIC Borna

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

SARIC Vladimir

IMAMOVIC Nerudin

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28



BALKAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Session Results

Session 2

FRI 7 MAY 2021  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 17 Heavy (91kg) BAN Aljaz SLO

LACI Indrit ALB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CR4 GRUBISIC Petar CR5

MN3

MK3

MK2

MN2

AVDI Orhan

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

NEDELKOVSKI Peter

MANEVA Frosina

VUJOVIC Rade

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 18 Super Heavy (+91kg) PESTEK Jasmin BIH

MILUN Marko CRO BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MK1 CUBALEVSKI Stefan SR5

SR2

AL1

KO1

SR4

PETKOVIC Marija

SARIC Vladimir

KOVACI Enea

SHALA Agim

KRSTIN Ljubomir

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 19  (57kg) NECHITA Claudia ROU

SILJKOVIC Snezana SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CR2 RIHTARIC Borna BI3

CR5

CR1

KO4

MN1

DERVOZ Kemal

AVDI Orhan

VOTUC Ivan

BEADINI Marigona

JABUCANIN Blazo

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:27

29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number

WO Walkover WP Win on points


